
Term Dates 2023-2024

 Timings of the Day

	
START	 FINISH	 TIME	 SCHEDULED ACTIVITY

Bollington	 .50	 08.15	 15.35	 16.00 
Turners Arms	 Wellington Road/ 
Hawthorn Road

Bollington	 07.54	 08.22	 15.25	 15.50 
Henshall Road 
St Oswalds

Bollington Road	 07.56	 08.25	 15.23	 15.48 
Princess Drive

Tytherington Lane	 07.58	 08.27	 15.21	 15.46 
Springwood Way

Tytherington	 08.03	 08.35	 15.15	 15.45 
School

08:45	 09:05	 0:20	 Form Time

09:05	 10:05	 1:00	 Period 1

10:05	 11:05	 1:00	 Period 2	

11:05	 11:25	 0:20	 Break Time

11:25	 12:25	 1:00	 Period 3

12:25	 13:25	 1:00	 Period 4

13:25	 14:05	 0:40	 Lunch Time

14:05	 15:05	 1:00	 Period 5

AUTUMN TERM 2023
g	 Wednesday 6th September – Thursday 21st December.

g	 Half Term: Monday 23rd October – Friday 27th October.

g	 INSET Days: Monday 4th September, Tuesday 5th September, Friday 20th October and 

	 Friday 22nd December.

SPRING TERM 2024
g	 Tuesday 9th January – Thursday 28th March.

g	 Half Term: Monday 19th February – Friday 23rd February.

g	 INSET Days: Monday 8th January.

SUMMER TERM 2024
g	 Monday 15th April – Friday 23rd July.

g	 Half Term: Monday 27th May – Friday 31st May.

g	 May Bank Holiday: Monday 6th May.


